Andrée Boi #;,

West Vlaanderen

Steven Bourgeois
De Gryse Gaétane
Adelheid Kluge

Els Devolder

Ellen Vanderhelst
Tina de Jonge
Liesbeth Vanhoutte
Claire Verhaest
Muriél Derijcke
Katrien Lemon
Camille van Neder
Rebecca Rommelaers
Ann Deriemaeker
Inge Snoeck

Hilde Crop

Tamara Cuypers
Hilde Vandierendonck
Marieke Clincke
Amba Amba

Mieke Camerlynck
Ellen Deriemaker
Els Tack

Nathalie Verlinden
Elly Geyskens
Francine Defour
Evi Janssens

Tara Geloen

Lindy de Storme
Heide Viane

Sint Niklaasstraat 40

Hoogstraat 23a bus 301
Romestraat 44

Lombardsijdelaan 227a-231

Zandstraat 33
Mellestraat 208
Abdis Agnesstraat 64
Stasegemdorp 66
Groendreef 17

Korte Heerweg 33
Koffiestraat 4
Doornstraat 2
Klokhofstraat 2
Oosterdijk 13
Vinktstraat
Vijvestraat 84

Oude Vaartstraat 2
Schuiferskapellestraat 82
Keukelstraat 28
Dries 82
Langemarkstraat 61
Noordmolenstraat 3
Kapelhoekstraat 73
Domien Craccostraat 41
Kasteelstraat 21a
Scharestraat 2
Pilkemstraat 24
Kapelmeers 21
Larstraat 15a

Wilde eendstraat 3

3321

8000
8400
8434
8490
8501
8510
8530
8530
8540
8554
8573
8630
8670
8700
8720
8730
8740
8750
8792
8800
8800
8800
8800
8810
8850
8920
8920
8930
8930

Outgaarden

Brugge
Oostende
Lombardsijde-Middelkerke
Varsenare
Helle
Marke
Harelbeke
Harelbeke
Deerlijk
Sint-Denijs
Tiegem
Veurne
Wulpen
Aarsele
Wakken
Beernem
Pittem
Wingene
Desselgem
Zonnebeke
Roeselare
Roeselare
Roeselare
Lichterveld
Ardooie
Bikschote
Poelkapelle
Lauwe
Lauwe

0484677870

0488462991
0497777650
0476419478
0473650920
0485373167
047846005

0477132393
0486351078
056772998

0485061850
0478842408
0478218903
0476902249
0498063321
0485442484
0486590837
0494920647
0494588810
0478745487
0472615577
0472634746
0498682180
2476473117
0473753943
0479733366

0472812912
0476613349
0473524168

Email

Email
Email
Website
Email
Email
Website
Email
Email
Email
Email
Email
Email
Email
Email
Website
Email


mailto:info@integrama.be
mailto:info@integrama.be
mailto:geatane321@gmail.com
mailto:adelheidkluge@hotmail.com
mailto:els_devolder@hotmail.com
mailto:info@seizethemoment.be
mailto:liesbethvanhoutte@hotmail.com
mailto:claire.verhaest@hotmail.com
mailto:murielderijcke@yahoo.com
mailto:katrien.lemon@outlook.be
mailto:camille@picass.be
mailto:ann.deriemaeker@wulpenbrug.be
mailto:chris_vaernewyck@telenet.be
mailto:crop.hilde@skynet.be
http://www.tamaracuypers.be/
mailto:info@hooi.be
mailto:Marieke.clincke@telenet.be
http://www.amba-amba.be/
mailto:goodfood@miekecamerlynck.com
mailto:ellenderiemaker@hotmail.com
http://www.yoplakids.be/
mailto:tack.els@telenet.be
mailto:nathalie@nalin.be
http://www.gopala.vpweb.be/
mailto:ellygeyskens@hotmail.com
mailto:kinderyogakikop@gmail.com
mailto:evi_janssens@telenet.be
mailto:geloentara@hotmail.com
https://relaxatiepraktijkcamille.weebly.com/
mailto:heidiviane@skynet.be

Joke Bailleur
Kristel Taveirne
Hannelore Beck
Cathérine Lannoo
Sofie Vermeesch
Liezelot Debyser
Karen Devriendt
Liesbeth Sleven

LIMBURG

Johan Albers
Sofie Degol
Petra Herbosch
Ingrid Motmans
Martine Neys
Sofie Verheyen
Dominique Halans
Annick Peters
Anno-Nu

Ellen van Zele
Sara Frei

Hilde Vaes

Vlaams-Brabant
Andrée Borguet

Peter D'hont
Ingrid Hellebaut

Jannik van der Veken
Katleen De Bosscher

Patty Vanermen
Peggy Goris

Speiestraat 43

Zandberg 4

Lange violettestraat 261 C
Tielseweg 13
Heerweg-Zuid 57
Steenvoordestraat 20

De Patine 81

Damse vaart Noord 9

Ertsentijkstraat 115
Keibergenstraat 70
Laamheide 4
Hakkeveldstraat 67
Lekstraat 80
Overrepenstraat 53
Driewilgenstraat 38
Staatsbaan 133
Olmensestraanweg 190
D'apremont Lyndenlaan 11
Lapseheide 5
Zavelstraat 17

Sint-Niklaasstraat 40
Victor Olivierlaan 6
Keerstraat 71
Meersstraat 22
Heide 50
Walenhoek 6
Aarschotsebaan 155

8940 Wervik

8954 De Klijte-Heuvelland
9000 Gent

8720 Dentergem

9052 Zwijnaarde

8978 Watou

8980 Zonnebeke

8340 Oostkerke

3545 Halen

3545 Halen

3550 Zolder
3570 Alken

3582 Koersel
3700 Tongeren
3800 Sint Truiden
3945 Ham

3945 Ham

3621 Rekem
3980 Tessenderlo
3582 Koersel

3321 Outgaarden
1070 Anderlecht
1500 Halle

1742 Ternat

1840 Steenhuffel
1910 Kampenhout
1910 Kampenhout

0496604304
0476891141
0477640738
0495/507173
0485939892
0475872461
0479360271
0497548064

0499706137
0479401536
0474733361
0494085948
0473768810
0471284702
0494606819
0473360604

0494168791
0475969621
0496348301

0484677870
0470326467
0478737248
0477797441
0477306464
0472493872
02472399548



mailto:pauwelsnick@skynet.be
mailto:hannelore.beck@gmail.com
mailto:catherine.lannoo@gmail.com
mailto:vermeeschsofie@gmail.com
mailto:instituutliezelot@hotmail.com
mailto:karen.devriendt@uptodate.be
mailto:liesbethsleven@telenet.be
mailto:fiekedegol@hotmail.com
mailto:herboschpetra@gmail.com
mailto:neys_martine@skynet.be
mailto:Sofieverheyen24@hotmail.com
http://www.de-cocon.be/
mailto:peeters.nicky@telenet.be
mailto:sarafrei@telenet.be
mailto:hildevaes65@gmail.com
mailto:info@integrama.be
http://www.pdh-massages.be/
mailto:pdh-brussel@hotmail.com
mailto:ingridhellebaut@gmail.com
http://www.aphrozen.be/
mailto:jannik.van.der.veken@telenet.be
mailto:P-gieke@hotmail.com

Chris Andries

Peggy van der Hoeven
Sofie Baejaert

Sofie Smets

Marianne Verliefde
Mimi Stroobants

Dina Myinckx
Annemie Vanhees
Kathleen Verwey

Joke Vangoidsenoven
Nele Lemmens
Barbara Gatz

Sarah Van den Broeck
Anja Trullemans

Antwerpen

Ann Troonbeeckx
Marriette Commissaris
Katrien Heylen
Christel Storms
Hanne D'hulster
Hilde Rijmenants
Inge Bolckmans
Sandra Vanderveen
Katrien Meeussen
Ingrid Allaerts
Carine de Baets
Karen Poisson
Jurgen Kolgen
Christa Standaert
Inge Nassen
Tamara Van Camp

Bijlokstraat 204/4
Haagstraat 144
Vranksberg 41
Korbeekstraat 16
Elsendreef 51
Hamstraat 4a
Werchtersebaan 16
Hof van Stade 25
Oude Kleerkopersstraat 16
Vissenakenstraat 52
Vlierbeekstraat 46a
P.Benoitstraat 37
Vleminkstraat 122 A
Snakkaertstraat 20

Haantjeslei 34

Ptsebaan 169

Generaal Slingeneyerlaan 41
Eugeen Woutersstraat 53/4
Haachtsebaan 2

Kapkes 19

Gammel 38

Leschot 17

Mechelbaan 119

Molenlei 51

Frans Beckerstrsst 51
Tuinlei 73
Slameuterstraat 13
Noordheuvel 56
Pallieterlaan 12

3020
3020
3040
3061
3110
3118
3120
3200
3300
3300
3350

Herent

Veltem-Beisem

Loonbeek
Leefdaal
Rotselaar
Werchter
Tremelo
Aarschot
Tienen
Tienen
Haasrode

1800 Vilvoorde
3201 Langdorp
1700 Dilbeek

2018
2040
2100
2220
2223
2230
2310
2440
2580
2530
2550
2600
2627
2861
2990
2960

Antwerpen
Antwerpen
Deurne

Heist op den Berg

Schriek
Herselt
Rijkevorsel
Geel

Putte
Boechout
Kontich
Berchem
Schelle
OLV-Waver
Wuustwezel
Sint-Job

0474586458
0486359806
026881039
0497132610
016206614
02486637779

0479497275
0495424024
04797548344
0474755511
0478769408
0497/102756
0476/941596

0477533559
0484378814
0496121503

0498665568
0478527603
014593126
Website
032812886
0476368500
0473730263
0486519149
0485315214
021593126
0495/548154

Email
Email

Email
Email
Email
Email

Email
Email
Email
Email
Email
Email

website


http://www.beaudy-stress.be/home.php
mailto:andreischris@skynet.be
mailto:peggy.vanderhoeven@telenet.be
mailto:sofiesmets@hotmail.com
mailto:marianne.verliefde@gmail.com
mailto:annemie.stefens@skynet.be
mailto:verweykathleen@hotmail.com
mailto:koevoetsvangoidsenoven@gmail.com
mailto:helelemmens@yahoo.com
mailto:barbara.gatz@gmail.com
mailto:sarah.vandenbroeck89@gmail.com
mailto:info@healtogrow.be
mailto:anntje1@telenet.be
mailto:christel@tropical.be
mailto:hannedhulster@gmail.com
mailto:Hildeken8@hotmail.com
http://www.ergotherapie-ingebolckmans.be/
mailto:ingebolckmans@hotmail.com
http://www.kurama.be/
mailto:katrien@kurama.be
http://www.oase-massage.be/
mailto:ingrid@lucifer.be
mailto:carine@debaets.be
http://geraaktworden.be/
mailto:karen.poisson@skynet.be
mailto:jurg.kolgen@hotmail.com
http://www.massagepraktijktriskelion.be/
http://www.inner-balance-center.com/

Jo Verbruggen
Liselotte Hedebouw

Oost Vlaanderen

Vicky Himpens
Cindy Devos
Saartje De Wever
Magda Baert

Ann Beunen
Celina Verhulst
Carolien van Lommel
Saskia de Meyer
Nele Canipel

Evi Staels
Relaxatiepraktijk Natuurlijk Zen
Hilde de Moor

Els Diependaele
Toni Meulenijzer
Marleen van Kelst
Lieve Clarebout
Barbara de Keyzer
An van Wesemael
Eva Van Vossel
Nadine Vehulst
Linda Braet

Duivenstraat 22
Wegenmakerssraat 28

Moerstraat 34
Meidoornhof 60
Hagepreekstraat 23
Berkenlaan 1
Kaaiplein 6
Branderslaan 18
Gladiolenstraat 2
Eggerstraat Zuid 64
Borrekent 90
Burgemeester Rollierstraat 19
Mergellaan 3
Beislovenstraat 155
Korte Munte 5
Beukenpad 1
Oudenweg 10
Sint-Hubertstraat 23
Molenstraat 35
Vurstjen 43
Paellepelstraat 60
De Craenestraat 13
Weibroekdreef 88

2350 Vosselaar
2250 Olen

9031 Drogen

9050 Gentbrugge
9050 Ledeberg

9100 Sint Niklaas
9220 Hamme

9140 Temse

9150 Kruibeke

9402 Meerbeke
9450 Denderhoutem
9470 Denderleeuw
9550 Herzele

9620 Zottegem
9620 Zottegem-Velzeke
9660 Brakel

9630 Beerlegem-Zwalm
9800 Deinze

9870 Olsene

9940 Evergem

9400 Nederhasselt
9881 Bellem

9880 Aalter

0474314315
0486 169362

0486929942
0499197607
0486641243
0476849265
0472458 053
0472458 054
0474452887
054580739

0476972201
0474786773
0475981117
0470431824
047414764

0486048240
0495501517
0486999558
0478563018
0477305566
0499/340124
0495/255336
0498/331495

Email
Email
Website
Website
Email
Email

Email
Email
Email
Email
Website
Email
Website



mailto:ontspanning@massagejo.be
mailto:yoga.liselotte@gmail.com
mailto:zipporahyoga@gmail.com
http://www.yogavoorkleinengroot.com/
mailto:kinderyoga.detwinkeling@gmail.com
mailto:saartjedewever@gmail.com
http://www.pantarhei-massage.be/
http://www.pantarhei-massage.be/
http://www.annima.be/
mailto:corequi@outlook.com
mailto:carolienvanlommel@gmail.com
mailto:nele.canipel@proximus.be
mailto:evi.staels@hotmail.com
mailto:natuurlijk.zen@gmail.com
mailto:hilde.demoor@hotmail.com
http://www.viapromessa.be/
mailto:tonia.meulenijzer@telenet.be
mailto:dk.barbara@hotmail.com
mailto:anvanwesemael@telenet.be
mailto:eva@groepspraktijkninove.be
mailto:linda.flowing@gmail.com

